Slot SBC & Passive Backplanes
Features
PCE-3029
	� Complies with PICMG 1.3
	� Supports Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3/Celeron®/Pentium® processor with H110
chipset
	� Dual Channel (Non-ECC) DDR4 1866/2133 up to 32 GB
	� Supports USB 3.0, SATA III, PCIe 3.0

Board Diagram
PCE-3029G2-00B4
Ordering Information
Part Number PCH Memory Backplane LAN VGA DVI-D DP COM SATA III/
m-SATA mini-PCIe USB
2.0
USB
3.0 S/W RAID AMT
PCE-3029G2-00B4 H110 Non-ECC PCE-3BXX 2 1 1* 1**
2 RS-232
4 RS-422/485 or
4 RS-232 (optional)***
4/0 ****
3/1 1** 7 3 No No
* DVI-D cable (1700021831-01) is optional.
** PCE-SA01-00A1E is required.. PCE-SA01-00A1E is compatible with IPC-3026/IPC-6806S/ACP-4020, and not compatible with IPC-3012.
***PCA-COM485-00A1E is required for additional 4 RS422/485; PCA-COM232-00A1E is required for additional 4 RS232.
****PCE-3029G2 only support 3*SATA III and 1*mSATA, if 4*SATA is required, need to apply customized Part Number.
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
PCA-COM485-00A1E 4 x RS-422/485 module
PCA-COM232-00A2 4 x RS-232 module
PCA-AUDIO-HDB1E Audio module with Realtek ACL892
PCA-TPM-00B1E TPM 2.0 module
PCE-SA01-00A1E IO extension module
1700021831-01 DP to DVI-D cable w/ BKT
1960053065N001 CPU cooler for 1U Chassis and 55W TDP
1960053207N001: CPU cooler for 1.5U Chassis and 65W TDP
1960050255N001/
1960077101N001 CPU cooler for 2U Chassis and 95W TDP
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700003194 Serial ATA HDD data cable x1
1700008762 2-port COM cable x1
1700060202 Keyboard and mouse Y-cable x1
1700028292-01 2 ports USB 3.0 cable W/BKT x1
1700014398-11 4-port USB cable kit x1
2001302911 Startup manual x1
2061302900 Utility CD x1
Bracket View
Intel Skylake
LGA1151
Processor
Intel H110
DDR4 1866/2133 up to 16GB (Non-ECC)
DDR4 1866/2133 up to 16GB (Non-ECC)
LAN1: I219-V GbE (PHY)
D
M
I
VGA CHRONTEL CH7517A-BF
1 x mini-PCIe
(Optional: PCE-SA01-00A1E)
Backplane
connector A & B x16 PCIe * 1
Gen3
PCIe x1
PCA-AUDIO-HDB1E (Optional)HD Audio
SIO: NCT6776D
PCA-COM485/232 Module (Optional)
RS-232 x 2
8bit GPIO
PS/2 WDT
LPC BUS